

BID TABULATION
SAN JUAN SWCD THREE DITCH HEADING STRUCTURE REHABILITATION PLAN
JEWETT VALLEY DITCH
PREPARED BY: WILLIAM J. MILLER ENGINEERS, INC.

BID DUE DATE
Monday, January 6, 2025

JEWETT VALLEY DITCH

ITEM NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				MILLER CONCRETE SERVICES, LLC			
		UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	BID VERSION		CORRECTED AMOUNTS	
						UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	LS	1	\$ 26,066.25	\$ 26,066.25	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
2	Control of Water/Temporary Cofferdam	LS	1	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
3	Construction Surveys	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
4	Demolition of existing structures	LS	1	\$ 22,342.50	\$ 22,342.50	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00
5	Earthwork (excavation and compacted backfill)	CY	195	\$ 100.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 92.309	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 92.31	\$ 18,000.45
6	Furnish and install reinforced concrete structure	CY	75	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 185,000.00	\$ 185,000.00	\$ 2,466.67	\$ 185,000.25
7	Furnish and install Radial Headgate (6' W x 8' H)	EACH	1	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
8	Furnish and install Radial Sluiceway (8' W x 8' H)	EACH	1	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
9	Miscellaneous metal work	LS	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
10	Furnish and install class 'C' riprap	CY	21	\$ 375.00	\$ 7,875.00	\$ 404.762	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 404.76	\$ 8,499.96
SUBTOTAL:					\$ 470,783.75			\$ 427,500.66	
NMGR @ 6.500%:					\$ 30,600.94			\$ 27,787.54	
GRAND TOTAL (INCLUDING NMGR):					\$ 501,384.69			\$ 455,288.20	
5% Bid Bond Received:						YES			